Route 19 Produce

Averages Report
For Sale Dates 4/19/2023 through 4/19/2023

Item Description Unit Quantity Sold Average Price Price Range
ALYSSUM FLAT 1 $4.00 $4.00 - $4.00
APPLE TREE EACH 2 $40.00 $40.00 - $40.00
ARBORVITAE EACH 2 $17.50 $17.50 - $17.50
ASPARAGUS ROOT ROOT 50 $0.50 $0.50 - $0.50
BEGONIAS FLAT 6 $5.83 $5.00 - $7.00
BLACK EYED SUSAN TRELLIS 15 $10.50 $10.00 - $11.00
BLACKBERRY PLANT EACH 2 $7.00 $7.00 - $7.00
BLUEBERRY PLANT EACH 3 $9.00 $9.00 - $9.00
COLEAS POT 36 $1.00 $1.00 - $1.00
DUSTY MILLER FLAT 4 $6.50 $6.50 - $6.50
EGGS DOZEN 10 $2.25 $2.25 - $2.25
FORSYTHIA EACH 2 $12.50 $12.50 - $12.50
GARLIC POT 36 $1.00 $1.00 - $1.00
GERANIUMS 4" POT 18 $2.00 $2.00 - $2.00
HERBS 4" POT 135 $1.20 $1.00 - $1.25
HORSERADISH POT 6 $4.00 $4.00 - $4.00
IMPATIENCE 4" POT 30 $1.00 $1.00 - $1.00
MAGNOLIA EACH 1 $25.00 $25.00 - $25.00
MARIGOLDS FLAT 4 $8.00 $7.00 - $9.00
MARTHA WASHINGTON GERANIU  EACH 6 $6.50 $6.50 - $6.50
MILLION BELLS 10" BASKET 4 $9.00 $9.00 - $9.00
MUSHROOM QUART 6 $3.00 $3.00 - $3.00
ONION SETS 5# 1 $2.00 $2.00 - $2.00
BAG 2 $0.50 $0.50 - $0.50
PANSIES 10" BASKET 6 $9.00 $9.00 - $9.00
6" BASKET 25 $4.75 $4.75 - $4.75
6-PACK 27 $5.75 $5.75 - $5.75
BOWL 12 $7.33 $5.00 - $8.50
PEPPER PLANTS 4" POT 15 $1.00 $1.00 - $1.00
POT 72 $1.00 $1.00 - $1.00
PETUNIAS 10" BASKET 52 $7.23 $5.00 - $10.00
12" BASKET 2 $14.00 $14.00 - $14.00
FLAT 2 $7.00 $7.00 - $7.00
PLANTER 2 $5.00 $5.00 - $5.00
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Item Description

Unit Quantity Sold

Average Price

Price Range

PHLOX

RASPBERRY PLANT
SEED POTATOES
SPIKES

SPIKES VINCA
STRAWBERRY PLANT
TOMATO PLANTS
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EACH 28
EACH 2
104 2
4" POT 7
4" POT 15
EACH 180
GALLON POT 4
POT 84

$4.00
$7.00
$3.50
$1.50
$1.00
$1.00
$3.50
$1.17

$4.00
$7.00
$3.50
$1.50
$1.00
$1.00
$3.50
$1.00

$4.00
$7.00
$3.50
$1.50
$1.00
$1.00
$3.50
$1.50
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