## Route 19 Produce Averages Report

For Sale Dates 4/19/2023 through 4/19/2023

Item Description	Unit	Quantity Sold	Average Price	Price Range			
ALYSSUM	FLAT	1	\$4.00	\$4.00	-	\$4.00	
APPLE TREE	EACH	2	\$40.00	\$40.00	-	\$40.00	
ARBORVITAE	EACH	2	\$17.50	\$17.50	-	\$17.50	
ASPARAGUS ROOT	ROOT	50	\$0.50	\$0.50	-	\$0.50	
BEGONIAS	FLAT	6	\$5.83	\$5.00	-	\$7.00	
BLACK EYED SUSAN	TRELLIS	15	\$10.50	\$10.00	-	\$11.00	
BLACKBERRY PLANT	EACH	2	\$7.00	\$7.00	-	\$7.00	
BLUEBERRY PLANT	EACH	3	\$9.00	\$9.00	-	\$9.00	
COLEAS	POT	36	\$1.00	\$1.00	-	\$1.00	
DUSTY MILLER	FLAT	4	\$6.50	\$6.50	-	\$6.50	
EGGS	DOZEN	10	\$2.25	\$2.25	-	\$2.25	
FORSYTHIA	EACH	2	\$12.50	\$12.50	-	\$12.50	
GARLIC	POT	36	\$1.00	\$1.00	-	\$1.00	
GERANIUMS	4" POT	18	\$2.00	\$2.00	-	\$2.00	
HERBS	4" POT	135	\$1.20	\$1.00	-	\$1.25	
HORSERADISH	POT	6	\$4.00	\$4.00	-	\$4.00	
IMPATIENCE	4" POT	30	\$1.00	\$1.00	-	\$1.00	
MAGNOLIA	EACH	1	\$25.00	\$25.00	-	\$25.00	
MARIGOLDS	FLAT	4	\$8.00	\$7.00	-	\$9.00	
MARTHA WASHINGTON GERANIU	EACH	6	\$6.50	\$6.50	-	\$6.50	
MILLION BELLS	10" BASKET	4	\$9.00	\$9.00	-	\$9.00	
MUSHROOM	QUART	6	\$3.00	\$3.00	-	\$3.00	
ONION SETS	5 #	1	\$2.00	\$2.00	-	\$2.00	
	BAG	2	\$0.50	\$0.50	-	\$0.50	
PANSIES	10" BASKET	6	\$9.00	\$9.00	-	\$9.00	
	6" BASKET	25	\$4.75	\$4.75	-	\$4.75	
	6-PACK	27	\$5.75	\$5.75	-	\$5.75	
	BOWL	12	\$7.33	\$5.00	-	\$8.50	
PEPPER PLANTS	4" POT	15	\$1.00	\$1.00	-	\$1.00	
	POT	72	\$1.00	\$1.00	-	\$1.00	
PETUNIAS	10" BASKET	52	\$7.23	\$5.00	-	\$10.00	
	12" BASKET	2	\$14.00	\$14.00	-	\$14.00	
	FLAT	2	\$7.00	\$7.00	_	\$7.00	
	1 4/ 11	_	7	Ψ7.00		Ψ7.00	

Item Description	Unit	Quantity Sold Average Price		Price Range		
PHLOX	EACH	28	\$4.00	\$4.00	-	\$4.00
RASPBERRY PLANT	EACH	2	\$7.00	\$7.00	-	\$7.00
SEED POTATOES	10#	2	\$3.50	\$3.50	-	\$3.50
SPIKES	4" POT	7	\$1.50	\$1.50	-	\$1.50
SPIKES VINCA	4" POT	15	\$1.00	\$1.00	-	\$1.00
STRAWBERRY PLANT	EACH	180	\$1.00	\$1.00	-	\$1.00
TOMATO PLANTS	GALLON POT	4	\$3.50	\$3.50	-	\$3.50
	POT	84	\$1.17	\$1.00	-	\$1.50